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Section A: Institution details 
(To be completed by the head/principal of the institution)


· Full name of institution  
……………………………………………………………………………………………………………….………………………………
· Name of head/principal 
……………………………………………………………………………………………………………….………………………………
· Full postal address  
……………………………………………………………………………………………………………….………………………………
· Country 
……………………………………………………………………………………………………………….…………………………………
· Telephone number 
……………………………………………………………………………………………………………….…………………………………
· Fax number	
……………………………………………………………………………………………………………….…………………………………
· Email address 
……………………………………………………………………………………………………………….…………………………………
· School/college website address 
……………………………………………………………………………………………………………….…………………………………
· Tax ID Number (CUIT)
……………………………………………………………………………………………………………….…………………………………
· Name of person responsible for the administration of the examinations – if different from above  (Mr/Mrs/Miss/Ms/Dr*)
……………………………………………………………………………………………………………….…………………………………
· Position 
……………………………………………………………………………………………………………….…………………………………
· Controlling authority or owner of the centre
……………………………………………………………………………………………………………….…………………………………
· Year founded  
……………………………………………………………………………………………………………….…………………………………


Section B: Qualifications

· Please indicate below which exams you wish to offer and the expected numbers of candidates per session / year

	 
	Estimated number of students

	
	May
	Jun
	Nov
	Dec
	May
	Jun
	Nov
	Dec
	May
	Jun
	Nov
	Dec

	
	2020
	2020
	2020
	2020
	2021
	2021
	2021
	2021
	2022
	2022
	2022
	2022

	International Certificate

	Level A1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Level 1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Level 2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Level 3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Level 4
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Level 5
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	International Certificate Young Learners

	Firstwords
	 
	 
	 
	   
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Springboard
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Quickmarch
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Breakthrough
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 







Signed       	  __________________________________	


Date           	 __________________________________

Full Name    	__________________________________  
		(Head/Principal of Institution)
		

	
Official stamp of Institution
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